
Pachet articole diverse

I.D.: 81441950

Data publicarii	24.04.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 538,57 RON - 538,57 RON

Descriere: PENSULA MANER PVC 60 MM BUC 1 5,460 5.46 DILUANT D500 KOBER 900ML BUC 2 14,285 28.57 VOPSEA PITURA VERDE 4L BUC 1 81,510 81.51 BIDINEA FIR SINTETIC 150X52X55 LT09642 BUC 1 22,690 22.69 EMAIL IDEEA NEGRU 4L BUC 1 113,450 113.45 DILUANT D500 KOBER 900ML BUC 3 14,287 42.86 CANSIUC ZINCAT MANER LEMN BUC 1 21,850 21.85 COLIER PLASTIC 360X4.8MM PG 1 19,330 19.33 CAPAST 55L BUC 1 28,570 28.57 LAVABIL INNENWEISS INTERIOR 15L BUC 1 105,040 105.04 VAR PASTA 5 KG BUC 1 10,080 10.08 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 2,520 2.52 LANTERNA DE CAP ENTAC BUC 1 15,130 15.13 DISC DEBITARE KLINGSPOR A60 115X1.0 BUC 3 3,360 10.08 BATERIE ENERGIZER MAX ALKALINE POWER LR03 BUC 3 3,193 9.58 BALAMA SUDABILA 22X150 BUC 2 10,925 21.85
